File E42016
Project 08CA26275
January 23, 2009
REPORT
on
COMPONENT - SWITCHES, SPECIAL USE
Crouzet Automatismes�S A
Valence, France

83229  0
 I    II
I – Basic Model Designation
II – Actuation
0 = Protected sub-subminiature microswitch with threaded barrel
5 = Protected sub-subminiature microswitch with threaded barrel manually
operated microswitch
File E42016 Vol. 1 Sec. 15 Page 3 Issued:  2009-01-23
and Report
ENGINEERING CONSIDERATIONS (NOT FOR UL REPRESENTATIVE USE):
USR - Indicates Investigated using requirements contained in Underwriters
Laboratories Standard for Special Use Switches, UL 1054, Sixth Edition.
CNR - Indicates Investigated using requirements contained in Canadian Standard
C22.2 No. 55-M1986.
 Use - The switches covered by this Report are for use only in complete
equipment where the suitability of the combination is determined by
Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
STANDARD CONDITIONS OF ACCEPTABILITY
 General - The following Conditions of Acceptability apply to all
switches covered by this Report.